
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division A 648 & Over, Handicapped

Buckeye, AZ1 Your Strike Shop #1 1424008 2,917

Avondale, AZ2 West USA Realty  # 2 1419336 2,889

Avondale, AZ3 West USA Realty # 3 1419337 2,762

Scottsdale, AZ4 We R Minionettes 1407442 2,708

Avondale, AZ5 West USA # 4 1419338 2,685

Phoenix, AZ6 Dangerous Dames 1416447 2,622

Buckeye, AZ7 Your Strike Shop #2 1424007 2,599

Prescott Valley, AZ8 Pink Ladies 1407449 2,594

Prescott Valley, AZ9 Rocking Ladies 1414797 2,582

Yuma, AZ10 Splits & Giggles 1413828 2,580

Avondale, AZ11 "Buttah" 1419335 2,550

Yuma, AZ12 Fun Pack 1406448 2,493

Flagstaff, AZ13 Holey Rollers 1407299 2,375

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division B 647 & Under, Handicapped

Glendale, AZ1 Almost A strike 1419455 2,797

Sedona, AZ2 Fire & Ice 1406357 2,765

Sierra Vista, AZ3 Sierra Vista Golden Girls 1407484 2,736

Apache Junction, AZ4 Girls Night Out V 1407515 2,667

Glendale, AZ5 Fireballs 1419454 2,648

San Tan Valley, AZ6 IncrediGirls 1422672 2,628

Glendale, AZ7 Tequila Crazy 1419453 2,620

Scotttsdale, AZ8 4 Friends by Gosh and by Golly 1416057 2,618

Tucson, AZ9 Spit Fires 1424201 2,596

Sierra Vista, AZ10 Wildcats 1402465 2,587

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch 647 & Under, Scratch

Sedona, AZ1 Fire & Ice 1406357 1,978

Sierra Vista, AZ2 Sierra Vista Golden Girls 1407484 1,887

Glendale, AZ3 Almost A strike 1419455 1,851

Sierra Vista, AZ4 Wildcats 1402465 1,841

Tucson, AZ5 Spit Fires 1424201 1,817

Apache Junction, AZ6 Girls Night Out V 1407515 1,815

Glendale, AZ7 Fireballs 1419454 1,803

Glendale, AZ8 Tequila Crazy 1419453 1,772

San Tan Valley, AZ9 IncrediGirls 1422672 1,734

Scotttsdale, AZ10 4 Friends by Gosh and by Golly 1416057 1,712

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch 648 & Over, Scratch

Buckeye, AZ1 Your Strike Shop #1 1424008 2,508

Avondale, AZ2 West USA Realty  # 2 1419336 2,413
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch 648 & Over, Scratch

Avondale, AZ3 "Buttah" 1419335 2,233

Avondale, AZ4 West USA # 4 1419338 2,206

Prescott Valley, AZ5 Pink Ladies 1407449 2,134

Avondale, AZ6 West USA Realty # 3 1419337 2,037

Scottsdale, AZ7 We R Minionettes 1407442 2,024

Phoenix, AZ8 Dangerous Dames 1416447 2,002

Buckeye, AZ9 Your Strike Shop #2 1424007 2,001

Prescott Valley, AZ10 Rocking Ladies 1414797 1,989

Flagstaff, AZ11 Holey Rollers 1407299 1,945

Yuma, AZ12 Splits & Giggles 1413828 1,918

Yuma, AZ13 Fun Pack 1406448 1,844

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division A 324 & Over, Handicapped

Avondale, AZ1 Crandall Kathleen   \ Perkins Sheila 1419336 1,517

Glendale, AZ2 Murphy Barbara   \ Johnson Linda L. 1419453 1,459

Buckeye, AZ3 Roybal Laura G.  \ Williams Pat A. 1424008 1,452

Yuma, AZ4 Baskin Margaret   \ Martin Marie E. 1406448 1,403

Buckeye, AZ5 West Mari J.  \ Mazzulla Denise L. 1424008 1,402

Avondale, AZ6 Zarick Shelley J.  \ Echeverria Sonja Y. 1419335 1,396

Prescott Valley, AZ7 Rose Tina L.  \ Johnson Tina K. 1414797 1,381

Buckeye, AZ8 Jones Angela D.  \ Aemisegger Linda L. 1424007 1,374

Buckeye, AZ8 Montiy Michelle A.  \ Williams Lori L. 1424007 1,374

Flagstaff, AZ10 Coor Cynthia   \ Redlin Marie 1407299 1,365

Phoenix, AZ11 Barrett Julie A.  \ Zanelli Marena J. 1416447 1,361

Scottsdale, AZ12 Moore Nancy L.  \ Sullivan Christina L. 1407442 1,337

Prescott Valley, AZ13 Peaslee Brenda L.  \ Orth Wendy L. 1407449 1,332

UNKNOWN, AZ14 Lawrence Takayo   \ Takatani Julie 1412683 1,329

Avondale, AZ15 Higgins Jeanette   \ Smith Mary A. 1419338 1,326

Phoenix, AZ16 Toon Deborah J.  \ Haymaker Karen R. 1416447 1,316

Avondale, AZ17 Albani Andrea L.  \ Levine Donna L. 1419338 1,313

Avondale, AZ18 Kisgen Britt C.  \ De Marco Chris 1419336 1,311

Avondale, AZ19 Rowton Joan A.  \ Gonos Chris L. 1419337 1,298

Glendale, AZ20 Nitta Tammy A.  \ Canter Nancy 1419454 1,292

Flagstaff, AZ21 Douthat Mary J.  \ Johnson Dawn L. 1407299 1,277

Prescott Valley, AZ22 Healy Christina M.  \ Dutch Cynthia 1414797 1,275

Avondale, AZ23 Smith Jacqueline T.  \ Braverman Shirley 1419335 1,271

Glendale, AZ24 Blair Cheryl K.  \ Hunn Carol A. 1424437 1,232

Prescott Valley, AZ25 DiFerdinando Deborah   \ Freyslaben
Karen

1407449 1,231

Yuma, AZ26 Lewis Tammy J.  \ Hartz Carol L. 1406448 1,224

Yuma, AZ27 Stern Kim A.  \ Wilson Robin D. 1413828 1,189

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division B 323 & Under, Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division B 323 & Under, Handicapped

Glendale, AZ1 Whetstone Nancy C.  \ Study Rhonda L. 1419454 1,461

Glendale, AZ2 Johnston Nancy E.  \ Riordan Laurie 1419455 1,411

Glendale, AZ3 Corado-Thurman Luz   \ Gomez Kim M. 1419453 1,406

Glendale, AZ4 Clark Maureen A.  \ Cook Marianne 1424436 1,401

Avondale, AZ5 Connell Debra A.  \ Benton Robin
(Lollipop) L.

1419337 1,365

Scottsdale, AZ6 Taylor Sally A.  \ Watkins Stephanie 1407442 1,361

Sierra Vista, AZ7 Dovers Norma J.  \ Pederson Beverly M. 1402465 1,357

Apache Junction, AZ8 Holly Rita K.  \ Gibbons Karla 1407515 1,349

San Tan Valley, AZ9 Striebel Mary E.  \ Miller Tracy 1422672 1,348

Yuma, AZ9 Erickson Victoria M.  \ Sapp Andrea E. 1413828 1,348

Scotttsdale, AZ11 Haynes Suzanne M.  \ Hartnett Betty L. 1416057 1,327

Scotttsdale, AZ12 Perkins Anne   \ Horton Rose V. 1416057 1,320

Sedona, AZ13 Sheehan Veronika K.  \ Meidlinger
Marguerite F.

1406357 1,305

Sierra Vista, AZ14 Williamson Nancy L.  \ Sindelar Wendy L. 1402465 1,301

Sierra Vista, AZ15 Webb Cheryl A.  \ Brown-Thurman
Roberta

1407484 1,290

Tucson, AZ15 Gawera Elizabeth R.  \ Scott Diana L. 1424201 1,290

San Tan Valley, AZ17 Loehr Cindy L.  \ Chynoweth Terry R. 1422672 1,286

Sierra Vista, AZ18 Bickel Yvette   \ DeLaCruz Jennifer 1407484 1,278

Glendale, AZ19 Knipp Beverly A.  \ Sugita Seeley Brenda
L.

1419455 1,277

Sedona, AZ19 Morgan Annette M.  \ Adams Valorie 1406357 1,277

Apache Junction, AZ21 Tilley Linda L.  \ Vandenbos Linda M. 1407515 1,266

Tucson, AZ22 Lee Janet T.  \ Abella Judith 1424201 1,228

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch 323 & Under, Scratch

Glendale, AZ1 Clark Maureen A.  \ Cook Marianne 1424436 999

Sierra Vista, AZ2 Dovers Norma J.  \ Pederson Beverly M. 1402465 980

Scottsdale, AZ3 Taylor Sally A.  \ Watkins Stephanie 1407442 973

San Tan Valley, AZ4 Striebel Mary E.  \ Miller Tracy 1422672 971

Glendale, AZ5 Whetstone Nancy C.  \ Study Rhonda L. 1419454 936

Sierra Vista, AZ6 Williamson Nancy L.  \ Sindelar Wendy L. 1402465 932

Sedona, AZ7 Sheehan Veronika K.  \ Meidlinger
Marguerite F.

1406357 930

Apache Junction, AZ8 Holly Rita K.  \ Gibbons Karla 1407515 929

Scotttsdale, AZ9 Perkins Anne   \ Horton Rose V. 1416057 924

Glendale, AZ10 Johnston Nancy E.  \ Riordan Laurie 1419455 912

Avondale, AZ10 Connell Debra A.  \ Benton Robin
(Lollipop) L.

1419337 912

Tucson, AZ12 Gawera Elizabeth R.  \ Scott Diana L. 1424201 907

Yuma, AZ13 Erickson Victoria M.  \ Sapp Andrea E. 1413828 906

Glendale, AZ14 Corado-Thurman Luz   \ Gomez Kim M. 1419453 897

Sierra Vista, AZ15 Bickel Yvette   \ DeLaCruz Jennifer 1407484 892
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch 323 & Under, Scratch

Sedona, AZ16 Morgan Annette M.  \ Adams Valorie 1406357 865

Apache Junction, AZ17 Tilley Linda L.  \ Vandenbos Linda M. 1407515 834

Tucson, AZ18 Lee Janet T.  \ Abella Judith 1424201 832

Glendale, AZ19 Knipp Beverly A.  \ Sugita Seeley Brenda
L.

1419455 830

Sierra Vista, AZ20 Webb Cheryl A.  \ Brown-Thurman
Roberta

1407484 827

Scotttsdale, AZ21 Haynes Suzanne M.  \ Hartnett Betty L. 1416057 817

San Tan Valley, AZ22 Loehr Cindy L.  \ Chynoweth Terry R. 1422672 769

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch 324 & Over, Scratch

Avondale, AZ1 Crandall Kathleen   \ Perkins Sheila 1419336 1,262

Buckeye, AZ2 Roybal Laura G.  \ Williams Pat A. 1424008 1,242

Avondale, AZ3 Zarick Shelley J.  \ Echeverria Sonja Y. 1419335 1,232

Buckeye, AZ4 West Mari J.  \ Mazzulla Denise L. 1424008 1,203

Buckeye, AZ5 Montiy Michelle A.  \ Williams Lori L. 1424007 1,126

Flagstaff, AZ6 Coor Cynthia   \ Redlin Marie 1407299 1,123

Glendale, AZ7 Murphy Barbara   \ Johnson Linda L. 1419453 1,120

Avondale, AZ8 Smith Jacqueline T.  \ Braverman Shirley 1419335 1,118

Prescott Valley, AZ9 Peaslee Brenda L.  \ Orth Wendy L. 1407449 1,114

Avondale, AZ10 Higgins Jeanette   \ Smith Mary A. 1419338 1,100

Flagstaff, AZ11 Douthat Mary J.  \ Johnson Dawn L. 1407299 1,089

Avondale, AZ12 Kisgen Britt C.  \ De Marco Chris 1419336 1,077

Avondale, AZ13 Albani Andrea L.  \ Levine Donna L. 1419338 1,073

Yuma, AZ14 Baskin Margaret   \ Martin Marie E. 1406448 1,056

Phoenix, AZ15 Barrett Julie A.  \ Zanelli Marena J. 1416447 1,051

Prescott Valley, AZ16 Rose Tina L.  \ Johnson Tina K. 1414797 1,047

Scottsdale, AZ17 Moore Nancy L.  \ Sullivan Christina L. 1407442 1,041

Avondale, AZ18 Rowton Joan A.  \ Gonos Chris L. 1419337 1,026

Buckeye, AZ19 Jones Angela D.  \ Aemisegger Linda L. 1424007 1,024

Prescott Valley, AZ20 Healy Christina M.  \ Dutch Cynthia 1414797 1,016

Phoenix, AZ21 Toon Deborah J.  \ Haymaker Karen R. 1416447 1,006

Prescott Valley, AZ22 DiFerdinando Deborah   \ Freyslaben
Karen

1407449 989

UNKNOWN, AZ23 Lawrence Takayo   \ Takatani Julie 1412683 973

Glendale, AZ24 Nitta Tammy A.  \ Canter Nancy 1419454 972

Yuma, AZ25 Stern Kim A.  \ Wilson Robin D. 1413828 969

Glendale, AZ26 Blair Cheryl K.  \ Hunn Carol A. 1424437 952

Yuma, AZ27 Lewis Tammy J.  \ Hartz Carol L. 1406448 922

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division A 162 & Over, Handicapped

Buckeye, AZ1 Mazzulla Denise L. 1424008 761

Sierra Vista, AZ2 Sindelar Wendy L. 1402465 754
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division A 162 & Over, Handicapped

Prescott Valley, AZ3 Healy Christina M. 1414797 749

Scottsdale, AZ4 Moore Nancy L. 1407442 743

Avondale, AZ5 Kisgen Britt C. 1419336 736

Phoenix, AZ6 Zanelli Marena J. 1416447 735

Avondale, AZ7 Higgins Jeanette 1419338 730

Avondale, AZ8 De Marco Chris 1419336 727

Avondale, AZ9 Crandall Kathleen 1419336 726

Scottsdale, AZ10 Taylor Sally A. 1407442 722

Phoenix, AZ11 Barrett Julie A. 1416447 720

Glendale, AZ12 Johnson Linda L. 1419453 714

Avondale, AZ13 Levine Donna L. 1419338 703

Buckeye, AZ14 Roybal Laura G. 1424008 699

Glendale, AZ15 Cook Marianne 1424436 696

Prescott Valley, AZ16 Freyslaben Karen 1407449 695

Phoenix, AZ17 Toon Deborah J. 1416447 694

Flagstaff, AZ18 Redlin Marie 1407299 692

Sedona, AZ19 Meidlinger Marguerite F. 1406357 690

UNKNOWN, AZ20 Lawrence Takayo 1412683 687

Yuma, AZ21 Hartz Carol L. 1406448 685

Avondale, AZ22 Perkins Sheila 1419336 683

Yuma, AZ23 Martin Marie E. 1406448 670

Flagstaff, AZ23 Douthat Mary J. 1407299 670

Buckeye, AZ25 Williams Lori L. 1424007 669

Avondale, AZ25 Gonos Chris L. 1419337 669

Scottsdale, AZ27 Sullivan Christina L. 1407442 668

Prescott Valley, AZ27 Orth Wendy L. 1407449 668

San Tan Valley, AZ29 Striebel Mary E. 1422672 662

Buckeye, AZ30 Montiy Michelle A. 1424007 659

Avondale, AZ31 Braverman Shirley 1419335 651

Sierra Vista, AZ32 Pederson Beverly M. 1402465 649

Prescott Valley, AZ33 Johnson Tina K. 1414797 648

Buckeye, AZ34 Williams Pat A. 1424008 647

Buckeye, AZ34 West Mari J. 1424008 647

Avondale, AZ34 Echeverria Sonja Y. 1419335 647

Tucson, AZ37 Abella Judith 1424201 645

Yuma, AZ38 Wilson Robin D. 1413828 643

Glendale, AZ39 Nitta Tammy A. 1419454 642

Phoenix, AZ40 Haymaker Karen R. 1416447 640

Prescott Valley, AZ41 Rose Tina L. 1414797 638

Prescott Valley, AZ42 Peaslee Brenda L. 1407449 631

Avondale, AZ43 Smith Jacqueline T. 1419335 623

Glendale, AZ44 Blair Cheryl K. 1424437 620

Avondale, AZ45 Rowton Joan A. 1419337 614

Glendale, AZ46 Canter Nancy 1419454 613

Flagstaff, AZ47 Coor Cynthia 1407299 610

Yuma, AZ48 Stern Kim A. 1413828 605
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division A 162 & Over, Handicapped

Yuma, AZ49 Lewis Tammy J. 1406448 604

Glendale, AZ50 Hunn Carol A. 1424437 601

Avondale, AZ51 Albani Andrea L. 1419338 599

Avondale, AZ52 Smith Mary A. 1419338 593

Buckeye, AZ53 Aemisegger Linda L. 1424007 591

Flagstaff, AZ54 Johnson Dawn L. 1407299 587

Prescott Valley, AZ55 Dutch Cynthia 1414797 584

Avondale, AZ56 Zarick Shelley J. 1419335 550

Prescott Valley, AZ57 DiFerdinando Deborah 1407449 533

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division B 161 & Under, Handicapped

Sierra Vista, AZ1 Williamson Nancy L. 1402465 751

Sedona, AZ1 Adams Valorie 1406357 751

UNKNOWN, AZ3 Takatani Julie 1412683 725

Scotttsdale, AZ4 Hartnett Betty L. 1416057 719

Sierra Vista, AZ5 Webb Cheryl A. 1407484 713

Sierra Vista, AZ6 Bickel Yvette 1407484 712

Avondale, AZ7 Connell Debra A. 1419337 711

Glendale, AZ8 Riordan Laurie 1419455 710

Sedona, AZ8 Sheehan Veronika K. 1406357 710

Yuma, AZ10 Erickson Victoria M. 1413828 704

Sierra Vista, AZ11 DeLaCruz Jennifer 1407484 702

Sedona, AZ12 Morgan Annette M. 1406357 701

Glendale, AZ12 Clark Maureen A. 1424436 701

Apache Junction, AZ14 Holly Rita K. 1407515 698

San Tan Valley, AZ15 Loehr Cindy L. 1422672 697

Buckeye, AZ16 Jones Angela D. 1424007 692

San Tan Valley, AZ17 Miller Tracy 1422672 691

Sierra Vista, AZ18 Dovers Norma J. 1402465 681

Sierra Vista, AZ19 Brown-Thurman Roberta 1407484 674

San Tan Valley, AZ20 Chynoweth Terry R. 1422672 670

Scottsdale, AZ21 Watkins Stephanie 1407442 668

Avondale, AZ22 Benton Robin (Lollipop) L. 1419337 663

Glendale, AZ23 Corado-Thurman Luz 1419453 660

Tucson, AZ24 Gawera Elizabeth R. 1424201 659

Glendale, AZ25 Murphy Barbara 1419453 655

Glendale, AZ26 Gomez Kim M. 1419453 649

Tucson, AZ27 Lee Janet T. 1424201 644

Glendale, AZ28 Whetstone Nancy C. 1419454 643

Apache Junction, AZ28 Vandenbos Linda M. 1407515 643

Glendale, AZ30 Sugita Seeley Brenda L. 1419455 640

Apache Junction, AZ31 Gibbons Karla 1407515 636

Yuma, AZ32 Sapp Andrea E. 1413828 634

Glendale, AZ33 Study Rhonda L. 1419454 633
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division B 161 & Under, Handicapped

Scotttsdale, AZ34 Haynes Suzanne M. 1416057 629

Glendale, AZ35 Knipp Beverly A. 1419455 616

Yuma, AZ35 Baskin Margaret 1406448 616

Tucson, AZ37 Scott Diana L. 1424201 615

Apache Junction, AZ38 Tilley Linda L. 1407515 611

Glendale, AZ39 Johnston Nancy E. 1419455 599

Scotttsdale, AZ40 Perkins Anne 1416057 590

Scotttsdale, AZ41 Horton Rose V. 1416057 542

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch 161 & Under, Scratch

Sierra Vista, AZ1 Williamson Nancy L. 1402465 554

Sedona, AZ2 Adams Valorie 1406357 552

Sierra Vista, AZ3 Bickel Yvette 1407484 515

Sierra Vista, AZ4 DeLaCruz Jennifer 1407484 513

Scotttsdale, AZ5 Hartnett Betty L. 1416057 495

Buckeye, AZ6 Jones Angela D. 1424007 490

San Tan Valley, AZ7 Miller Tracy 1422672 489

Sedona, AZ8 Morgan Annette M. 1406357 488

San Tan Valley, AZ9 Loehr Cindy L. 1422672 487

Avondale, AZ9 Connell Debra A. 1419337 487

UNKNOWN, AZ11 Takatani Julie 1412683 482

Sierra Vista, AZ12 Webb Cheryl A. 1407484 479

Yuma, AZ13 Erickson Victoria M. 1413828 475

Apache Junction, AZ14 Holly Rita K. 1407515 472

Glendale, AZ15 Clark Maureen A. 1424436 469

Sedona, AZ16 Sheehan Veronika K. 1406357 467

Glendale, AZ17 Murphy Barbara 1419453 464

Tucson, AZ18 Gawera Elizabeth R. 1424201 462

Scottsdale, AZ19 Watkins Stephanie 1407442 458

Sierra Vista, AZ20 Dovers Norma J. 1402465 457

Apache Junction, AZ21 Vandenbos Linda M. 1407515 454

Sierra Vista, AZ22 Brown-Thurman Roberta 1407484 445

Apache Junction, AZ23 Gibbons Karla 1407515 442

Avondale, AZ24 Benton Robin (Lollipop) L. 1419337 434

Glendale, AZ25 Sugita Seeley Brenda L. 1419455 433

Glendale, AZ26 Riordan Laurie 1419455 432

Tucson, AZ27 Scott Diana L. 1424201 429

Yuma, AZ28 Sapp Andrea E. 1413828 421

Tucson, AZ29 Lee Janet T. 1424201 410

Yuma, AZ30 Baskin Margaret 1406448 409

Glendale, AZ31 Gomez Kim M. 1419453 401

Glendale, AZ32 Corado-Thurman Luz 1419453 399

Glendale, AZ33 Whetstone Nancy C. 1419454 390

Scotttsdale, AZ34 Perkins Anne 1416057 385
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch 161 & Under, Scratch

Glendale, AZ35 Johnston Nancy E. 1419455 378

Glendale, AZ36 Knipp Beverly A. 1419455 376

Apache Junction, AZ37 Tilley Linda L. 1407515 368

San Tan Valley, AZ38 Chynoweth Terry R. 1422672 363

Glendale, AZ39 Study Rhonda L. 1419454 361

Scotttsdale, AZ40 Horton Rose V. 1416057 351

Scotttsdale, AZ41 Haynes Suzanne M. 1416057 343

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch 162 & Over, Scratch

Buckeye, AZ1 Mazzulla Denise L. 1424008 656

Prescott Valley, AZ2 Healy Christina M. 1414797 641

Avondale, AZ3 De Marco Chris 1419336 628

Avondale, AZ4 Crandall Kathleen 1419336 608

Avondale, AZ5 Kisgen Britt C. 1419336 601

Buckeye, AZ6 Roybal Laura G. 1424008 597

Avondale, AZ7 Braverman Shirley 1419335 592

Phoenix, AZ8 Zanelli Marena J. 1416447 584

Sierra Vista, AZ9 Sindelar Wendy L. 1402465 582

Prescott Valley, AZ9 Orth Wendy L. 1407449 582

Avondale, AZ11 Levine Donna L. 1419338 579

Avondale, AZ11 Higgins Jeanette 1419338 579

Flagstaff, AZ13 Douthat Mary J. 1407299 576

Scottsdale, AZ13 Moore Nancy L. 1407442 576

UNKNOWN, AZ15 Lawrence Takayo 1412683 574

Buckeye, AZ16 Williams Lori L. 1424007 572

Glendale, AZ17 Johnson Linda L. 1419453 566

Flagstaff, AZ17 Redlin Marie 1407299 566

Phoenix, AZ19 Barrett Julie A. 1416447 561

Sedona, AZ20 Meidlinger Marguerite F. 1406357 558

Phoenix, AZ21 Toon Deborah J. 1416447 554

Buckeye, AZ22 West Mari J. 1424008 553

Avondale, AZ23 Perkins Sheila 1419336 546

Scottsdale, AZ24 Taylor Sally A. 1407442 544

Yuma, AZ25 Hartz Carol L. 1406448 542

Prescott Valley, AZ25 Freyslaben Karen 1407449 542

Avondale, AZ27 Gonos Chris L. 1419337 540

Scottsdale, AZ28 Sullivan Christina L. 1407442 539

Buckeye, AZ28 Williams Pat A. 1424008 539

Avondale, AZ30 Echeverria Sonja Y. 1419335 534

Yuma, AZ31 Martin Marie E. 1406448 530

Avondale, AZ32 Smith Jacqueline T. 1419335 529

Glendale, AZ33 Cook Marianne 1424436 526

Avondale, AZ34 Smith Mary A. 1419338 518

Yuma, AZ35 Wilson Robin D. 1413828 517
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch 162 & Over, Scratch

Yuma, AZ36 Stern Kim A. 1413828 511

Buckeye, AZ37 Montiy Michelle A. 1424007 508

Avondale, AZ38 Zarick Shelley J. 1419335 499

Prescott Valley, AZ38 Peaslee Brenda L. 1407449 499

Sierra Vista, AZ40 Pederson Beverly M. 1402465 496

Flagstaff, AZ41 Coor Cynthia 1407299 494

Flagstaff, AZ42 Johnson Dawn L. 1407299 493

San Tan Valley, AZ43 Striebel Mary E. 1422672 487

Avondale, AZ44 Albani Andrea L. 1419338 483

Tucson, AZ44 Abella Judith 1424201 483

Prescott Valley, AZ46 Rose Tina L. 1414797 482

Glendale, AZ47 Nitta Tammy A. 1419454 475

Glendale, AZ48 Blair Cheryl K. 1424437 472

Avondale, AZ49 Rowton Joan A. 1419337 471

Prescott Valley, AZ50 Johnson Tina K. 1414797 470

Phoenix, AZ50 Haymaker Karen R. 1416447 470

Glendale, AZ52 Hunn Carol A. 1424437 469

Glendale, AZ53 Canter Nancy 1419454 460

Yuma, AZ54 Lewis Tammy J. 1406448 445

Prescott Valley, AZ55 DiFerdinando Deborah 1407449 444

Buckeye, AZ56 Aemisegger Linda L. 1424007 443

Prescott Valley, AZ57 Dutch Cynthia 1414797 433

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 161 & Under, Handicapped

Sedona, AZ1 Adams Valorie 1406357 2,198

Avondale, AZ2 Benton Robin (Lollipop) L. 1419337 2,109

Scotttsdale, AZ3 Hartnett Betty L. 1416057 2,105

Apache Junction, AZ4 Holly Rita K. 1407515 2,104

Sedona, AZ5 Sheehan Veronika K. 1406357 2,085

Avondale, AZ6 Connell Debra A. 1419337 2,084

Yuma, AZ7 Erickson Victoria M. 1413828 2,080

Sierra Vista, AZ8 Bickel Yvette 1407484 2,073

Glendale, AZ9 Murphy Barbara 1419453 2,068

Glendale, AZ10 Riordan Laurie 1419455 2,063

San Tan Valley, AZ11 Miller Tracy 1422672 2,062

Glendale, AZ12 Knipp Beverly A. 1419455 2,057

Sierra Vista, AZ13 Williamson Nancy L. 1402465 2,050

Glendale, AZ14 Johnston Nancy E. 1419455 2,049

Glendale, AZ15 Whetstone Nancy C. 1419454 2,044

Buckeye, AZ16 Jones Angela D. 1424007 2,026

Sierra Vista, AZ17 Webb Cheryl A. 1407484 2,022

Sierra Vista, AZ18 Dovers Norma J. 1402465 2,019

Glendale, AZ19 Study Rhonda L. 1419454 2,013

Sierra Vista, AZ20 DeLaCruz Jennifer 1407484 2,006
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 161 & Under, Handicapped

Sierra Vista, AZ21 Brown-Thurman Roberta 1407484 2,004

Scottsdale, AZ22 Watkins Stephanie 1407442 1,999

Glendale, AZ23 Corado-Thurman Luz 1419453 1,995

Apache Junction, AZ24 Vandenbos Linda M. 1407515 1,991

Glendale, AZ25 Gomez Kim M. 1419453 1,986

San Tan Valley, AZ26 Chynoweth Terry R. 1422672 1,984

San Tan Valley, AZ27 Loehr Cindy L. 1422672 1,941

Scotttsdale, AZ28 Haynes Suzanne M. 1416057 1,936

Sedona, AZ29 Morgan Annette M. 1406357 1,932

Scotttsdale, AZ30 Perkins Anne 1416057 1,927

Yuma, AZ31 Sapp Andrea E. 1413828 1,922

Yuma, AZ32 Baskin Margaret 1406448 1,919

Tucson, AZ33 Scott Diana L. 1424201 1,913

Tucson, AZ34 Gawera Elizabeth R. 1424201 1,906

Tucson, AZ35 Lee Janet T. 1424201 1,902

Apache Junction, AZ36 Gibbons Karla 1407515 1,894

Glendale, AZ37 Sugita Seeley Brenda L. 1419455 1,881

Apache Junction, AZ37 Tilley Linda L. 1407515 1,881

Scotttsdale, AZ39 Horton Rose V. 1416057 1,777

UNKNOWN, AZ40 Takatani Julie 1412683 1,448 *

Glendale, AZ41 Clark Maureen A. 1424436 1,389 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division A 162 & Over,
Handicapped

Avondale, AZ1 Crandall Kathleen 1419336 2,206

Buckeye, AZ2 Mazzulla Denise L. 1424008 2,189

Avondale, AZ3 Perkins Sheila 1419338 2,177

Scottsdale, AZ4 Moore Nancy L. 1407442 2,174

Avondale, AZ4 Kisgen Britt C. 1419336 2,174

Buckeye, AZ6 Williams Pat A. 1424008 2,149

Scottsdale, AZ7 Taylor Sally A. 1407442 2,144

Buckeye, AZ8 Roybal Laura G. 1424008 2,125

Glendale, AZ9 Johnson Linda L. 1419453 2,114

Phoenix, AZ10 Zanelli Marena J. 1416447 2,111

Avondale, AZ11 De Marco Chris 1419336 2,085

Prescott Valley, AZ12 Freyslaben Karen 1407449 2,076

Buckeye, AZ13 West Mari J. 1424008 2,062

Buckeye, AZ14 Williams Lori L. 1424007 2,061

Avondale, AZ15 Higgins Jeanette 1419338 2,059

Sierra Vista, AZ16 Sindelar Wendy L. 1402465 2,057

Prescott Valley, AZ17 Johnson Tina K. 1414797 2,054 *

Prescott Valley, AZ18 Orth Wendy L. 1407449 2,035

Phoenix, AZ19 Haymaker Karen R. 1416447 2,034

Avondale, AZ20 Levine Donna L. 1419336 2,029

Prescott Valley, AZ21 Healy Christina M. 1414797 2,026 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division A 162 & Over,
Handicapped

Phoenix, AZ22 Barrett Julie A. 1416447 2,016

Yuma, AZ23 Martin Marie E. 1406448 2,011

San Tan Valley, AZ24 Striebel Mary E. 1422672 1,995

Sedona, AZ25 Meidlinger Marguerite F. 1406357 1,984

Yuma, AZ26 Hartz Carol L. 1406448 1,973

Avondale, AZ27 Echeverria Sonja Y. 1419335 1,972

Buckeye, AZ28 Montiy Michelle A. 1424007 1,970

Avondale, AZ29 Braverman Shirley 1419335 1,967

Flagstaff, AZ30 Redlin Marie 1407299 1,965

Glendale, AZ31 Nitta Tammy A. 1419454 1,962

Tucson, AZ32 Abella Judith 1424201 1,956

Sierra Vista, AZ33 Pederson Beverly M. 1402465 1,954

Avondale, AZ34 Rowton Joan A. 1419337 1,951

Avondale, AZ35 Gonos Chris L. 1419337 1,938

Prescott Valley, AZ36 Rose Tina L. 1414797 1,937 *

Phoenix, AZ37 Toon Deborah J. 1416447 1,927

Glendale, AZ38 Canter Nancy 1419454 1,913

Avondale, AZ39 Smith Mary A. 1419338 1,909

Prescott Valley, AZ40 Peaslee Brenda L. 1407449 1,906

Buckeye, AZ41 Aemisegger Linda L. 1424007 1,901

Flagstaff, AZ42 Coor Cynthia 1407299 1,899

Avondale, AZ42 Albani Andrea L. 1419338 1,899

Yuma, AZ44 Wilson Robin D. 1413828 1,896

Scottsdale, AZ45 Sullivan Christina L. 1407442 1,890

Avondale, AZ46 Zarick Shelley J. 1419335 1,881

Avondale, AZ47 Smith Jacqueline T. 1419335 1,868

Flagstaff, AZ48 Johnson Dawn L. 1407299 1,858

Flagstaff, AZ49 Douthat Mary J. 1407299 1,854

Prescott Valley, AZ50 Dutch Cynthia 1414797 1,840 *

Yuma, AZ51 Stern Kim A. 1413828 1,805

Yuma, AZ52 Lewis Tammy J. 1406448 1,792

Prescott Valley, AZ53 DiFerdinando Deborah 1407449 1,667

Glendale, AZ54 Cook Marianne 1424436 1,409 *

UNKNOWN, AZ55 Lawrence Takayo 1412683 1,293 *

Glendale, AZ56 Blair Cheryl K. 1424437 1,247

Glendale, AZ57 Hunn Carol A. 1424437 1,206

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Divison 2 161 & Under, Scratch

Sedona, AZ1 Adams Valorie 1406357 1,601 *

Glendale, AZ2 Murphy Barbara 1419453 1,495

Sierra Vista, AZ3 Bickel Yvette 1407484 1,482 *

Sierra Vista, AZ4 Williamson Nancy L. 1402465 1,459 *

San Tan Valley, AZ5 Miller Tracy 1422672 1,456 *

Sierra Vista, AZ6 DeLaCruz Jennifer 1407484 1,439 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Divison 2 161 & Under, Scratch

Scotttsdale, AZ7 Hartnett Betty L. 1416057 1,433

Apache Junction, AZ8 Holly Rita K. 1407515 1,426 *

Apache Junction, AZ9 Vandenbos Linda M. 1407515 1,424 *

Avondale, AZ10 Benton Robin (Lollipop) L. 1419337 1,422

Buckeye, AZ11 Jones Angela D. 1424007 1,420 *

Avondale, AZ12 Connell Debra A. 1419337 1,412

Yuma, AZ13 Erickson Victoria M. 1413828 1,393

Glendale, AZ14 Johnston Nancy E. 1419455 1,386 *

Scottsdale, AZ15 Watkins Stephanie 1407442 1,369

Sedona, AZ16 Sheehan Veronika K. 1406357 1,356

Tucson, AZ17 Scott Diana L. 1424201 1,355

Sierra Vista, AZ18 Dovers Norma J. 1402465 1,347 *

Glendale, AZ19 Knipp Beverly A. 1419455 1,337 *

Sierra Vista, AZ20 Webb Cheryl A. 1407484 1,320 *

Sierra Vista, AZ21 Brown-Thurman Roberta 1407484 1,317 *

Tucson, AZ22 Gawera Elizabeth R. 1424201 1,315

Scotttsdale, AZ23 Perkins Anne 1416057 1,312

Apache Junction, AZ23 Gibbons Karla 1407515 1,312 *

San Tan Valley, AZ25 Loehr Cindy L. 1422672 1,311 *

Yuma, AZ26 Baskin Margaret 1406448 1,298

Sedona, AZ27 Morgan Annette M. 1406357 1,293 *

Glendale, AZ28 Whetstone Nancy C. 1419454 1,285 *

Yuma, AZ29 Sapp Andrea E. 1413828 1,283

Glendale, AZ30 Sugita Seeley Brenda L. 1419455 1,260 *

Glendale, AZ31 Gomez Kim M. 1419453 1,242 *

Glendale, AZ32 Riordan Laurie 1419455 1,229 *

Glendale, AZ33 Corado-Thurman Luz 1419453 1,212 *

Scotttsdale, AZ34 Horton Rose V. 1416057 1,204

Tucson, AZ35 Lee Janet T. 1424201 1,200 *

Glendale, AZ36 Study Rhonda L. 1419454 1,197 *

Apache Junction, AZ37 Tilley Linda L. 1407515 1,152 *

Scotttsdale, AZ38 Haynes Suzanne M. 1416057 1,078

San Tan Valley, AZ39 Chynoweth Terry R. 1422672 1,063 *

UNKNOWN, AZ40 Takatani Julie 1412683 962 *

Glendale, AZ41 Clark Maureen A. 1424436 925 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Divison A 162 & Over, Scratch

Buckeye, AZ1 Mazzulla Denise L. 1424008 1,874

Avondale, AZ2 Crandall Kathleen 1419336 1,852

Buckeye, AZ3 Williams Pat A. 1424008 1,825 *

Buckeye, AZ4 Roybal Laura G. 1424008 1,819

Avondale, AZ5 Braverman Shirley 1419335 1,790

Avondale, AZ6 De Marco Chris 1419336 1,788

Buckeye, AZ7 West Mari J. 1424008 1,780
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Divison A 162 & Over, Scratch

Prescott Valley, AZ8 Orth Wendy L. 1407449 1,777

Buckeye, AZ9 Williams Lori L. 1424007 1,770

Avondale, AZ10 Kisgen Britt C. 1419336 1,769

Avondale, AZ11 Perkins Sheila 1419338 1,766

Avondale, AZ12 Zarick Shelley J. 1419335 1,728

Prescott Valley, AZ13 Healy Christina M. 1414797 1,702 *

Avondale, AZ14 Smith Mary A. 1419338 1,684

Scottsdale, AZ15 Moore Nancy L. 1407442 1,673

Glendale, AZ16 Johnson Linda L. 1419453 1,670

Phoenix, AZ17 Zanelli Marena J. 1416447 1,658

Avondale, AZ18 Levine Donna L. 1419336 1,657

Avondale, AZ19 Echeverria Sonja Y. 1419335 1,633

Prescott Valley, AZ20 Freyslaben Karen 1407449 1,617

Scottsdale, AZ21 Taylor Sally A. 1407442 1,610

Avondale, AZ22 Higgins Jeanette 1419338 1,606

Yuma, AZ23 Martin Marie E. 1406448 1,591

Sedona, AZ24 Meidlinger Marguerite F. 1406357 1,588

Flagstaff, AZ25 Redlin Marie 1407299 1,587 *

Avondale, AZ26 Smith Jacqueline T. 1419335 1,586

Flagstaff, AZ27 Johnson Dawn L. 1407299 1,576 *

Flagstaff, AZ28 Douthat Mary J. 1407299 1,572 *

Flagstaff, AZ29 Coor Cynthia 1407299 1,551 *

Avondale, AZ29 Gonos Chris L. 1419337 1,551

Avondale, AZ29 Albani Andrea L. 1419338 1,551

Yuma, AZ32 Hartz Carol L. 1406448 1,544

Sierra Vista, AZ33 Sindelar Wendy L. 1402465 1,541 *

Phoenix, AZ34 Barrett Julie A. 1416447 1,539 *

Phoenix, AZ35 Haymaker Karen R. 1416447 1,524 *

Yuma, AZ36 Stern Kim A. 1413828 1,523

Avondale, AZ37 Rowton Joan A. 1419337 1,522

Prescott Valley, AZ38 Johnson Tina K. 1414797 1,520 *

Yuma, AZ39 Wilson Robin D. 1413828 1,518

Buckeye, AZ40 Montiy Michelle A. 1424007 1,517 *

Prescott Valley, AZ41 Peaslee Brenda L. 1407449 1,510

Phoenix, AZ42 Toon Deborah J. 1416447 1,507 *

Scottsdale, AZ43 Sullivan Christina L. 1407442 1,503

Sierra Vista, AZ44 Pederson Beverly M. 1402465 1,495 *

San Tan Valley, AZ45 Striebel Mary E. 1422672 1,470 *

Tucson, AZ45 Abella Judith 1424201 1,470 *

Prescott Valley, AZ47 Rose Tina L. 1414797 1,469 *

Glendale, AZ48 Nitta Tammy A. 1419454 1,461

Buckeye, AZ49 Aemisegger Linda L. 1424007 1,457 *

Glendale, AZ50 Canter Nancy 1419454 1,454

Prescott Valley, AZ51 DiFerdinando Deborah 1407449 1,400

Prescott Valley, AZ52 Dutch Cynthia 1414797 1,387 *

Yuma, AZ53 Lewis Tammy J. 1406448 1,315
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Divison A 162 & Over, Scratch

Glendale, AZ54 Cook Marianne 1424436 1,069 *

UNKNOWN, AZ55 Lawrence Takayo 1412683 1,067 *

Glendale, AZ56 Blair Cheryl K. 1424437 951

Glendale, AZ57 Hunn Carol A. 1424437 942

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Senior Qualifier, Qualifier 50 - 54, Handicapped

Buckeye, AZ1 Roybal Laura G. 1424008 2,125

Avondale, AZ2 Benton Robin (Lollipop) L. 1419337 2,109

Apache Junction, AZ3 Holly Rita K. 1407515 2,104

Avondale, AZ4 De Marco Chris 1419336 2,085

Glendale, AZ5 Riordan Laurie 1419455 2,063

San Tan Valley, AZ6 Miller Tracy 1422672 2,062

Avondale, AZ7 Higgins Jeanette 1419338 2,059

Prescott Valley, AZ8 Orth Wendy L. 1407449 2,035

Tucson, AZ9 Abella Judith 1424201 1,956

Prescott Valley, AZ10 Peaslee Brenda L. 1407449 1,906

Yuma, AZ11 Stern Kim A. 1413828 1,805

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Senior Qualifier, Qualifier 55 - 59, Handicapped

Avondale, AZ1 Crandall Kathleen 1419336 2,206

Buckeye, AZ2 Mazzulla Denise L. 1424008 2,189

Avondale, AZ3 Kisgen Britt C. 1419336 2,174

Sedona, AZ4 Sheehan Veronika K. 1406357 2,085

Yuma, AZ5 Erickson Victoria M. 1413828 2,080

Sierra Vista, AZ6 Bickel Yvette 1407484 2,073

Sierra Vista, AZ7 Sindelar Wendy L. 1402465 2,057

Prescott Valley, AZ8 Johnson Tina K. 1414797 2,054

Glendale, AZ9 Johnston Nancy E. 1419455 2,049 *

Prescott Valley, AZ10 Healy Christina M. 1414797 2,026

Glendale, AZ11 Study Rhonda L. 1419454 2,013

Sierra Vista, AZ12 DeLaCruz Jennifer 1407484 2,006

Sierra Vista, AZ13 Brown-Thurman Roberta 1407484 2,004

Sedona, AZ14 Meidlinger Marguerite F. 1406357 1,984

Glendale, AZ15 Nitta Tammy A. 1419454 1,962

Sedona, AZ16 Morgan Annette M. 1406357 1,932

Yuma, AZ17 Sapp Andrea E. 1413828 1,922

Glendale, AZ18 Canter Nancy 1419454 1,913

Avondale, AZ19 Smith Mary A. 1419338 1,909

Avondale, AZ20 Albani Andrea L. 1419338 1,899

Scottsdale, AZ21 Sullivan Christina L. 1407442 1,890

Avondale, AZ22 Zarick Shelley J. 1419335 1,881

Yuma, AZ23 Lewis Tammy J. 1406448 1,792

UNKNOWN, AZ24 Takatani Julie 1412683 1,448
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Senior Qualifier, Qualifier 60 - 64, Handicapped

Avondale, AZ1 Perkins Sheila 1419338 2,177

Scottsdale, AZ2 Moore Nancy L. 1407442 2,174

Scottsdale, AZ3 Taylor Sally A. 1407442 2,144

Phoenix, AZ4 Zanelli Marena J. 1416447 2,111

Buckeye, AZ5 Williams Lori L. 1424007 2,061

Buckeye, AZ6 Jones Angela D. 1424007 2,026

San Tan Valley, AZ7 Striebel Mary E. 1422672 1,995

Glendale, AZ8 Gomez Kim M. 1419453 1,986

San Tan Valley, AZ9 Chynoweth Terry R. 1422672 1,984

Yuma, AZ10 Hartz Carol L. 1406448 1,973

San Tan Valley, AZ11 Loehr Cindy L. 1422672 1,941

Avondale, AZ12 Gonos Chris L. 1419337 1,938

Prescott Valley, AZ13 Rose Tina L. 1414797 1,937

Buckeye, AZ14 Aemisegger Linda L. 1424007 1,901

Flagstaff, AZ15 Coor Cynthia 1407299 1,899

Yuma, AZ16 Wilson Robin D. 1413828 1,896

Flagstaff, AZ17 Johnson Dawn L. 1407299 1,858

Flagstaff, AZ18 Douthat Mary J. 1407299 1,854

Prescott Valley, AZ19 Dutch Cynthia 1414797 1,840

Glendale, AZ20 Clark Maureen A. 1424436 1,389

UNKNOWN, AZ21 Lawrence Takayo 1412683 1,293

Glendale, AZ22 Blair Cheryl K. 1424437 1,247

Glendale, AZ23 Hunn Carol A. 1424437 1,206

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Senior Qualifier, Qualifier 65 - 69, Handicapped

Buckeye, AZ1 Williams Pat A. 1424008 2,149

Glendale, AZ2 Johnson Linda L. 1419453 2,114

Avondale, AZ3 Connell Debra A. 1419337 2,084

Prescott Valley, AZ4 Freyslaben Karen 1407449 2,076

Buckeye, AZ5 West Mari J. 1424008 2,062

Glendale, AZ6 Knipp Beverly A. 1419455 2,057

Glendale, AZ7 Whetstone Nancy C. 1419454 2,044

Phoenix, AZ8 Haymaker Karen R. 1416447 2,034

Sierra Vista, AZ9 Webb Cheryl A. 1407484 2,022

Phoenix, AZ10 Barrett Julie A. 1416447 2,016

Yuma, AZ11 Martin Marie E. 1406448 2,011

Scottsdale, AZ12 Watkins Stephanie 1407442 1,999

Avondale, AZ13 Echeverria Sonja Y. 1419335 1,972

Buckeye, AZ14 Montiy Michelle A. 1424007 1,970

Phoenix, AZ15 Toon Deborah J. 1416447 1,927

Tucson, AZ16 Gawera Elizabeth R. 1424201 1,906

Apache Junction, AZ17 Gibbons Karla 1407515 1,894

Glendale, AZ18 Sugita Seeley Brenda L. 1419455 1,881

Avondale, AZ19 Smith Jacqueline T. 1419335 1,868
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Senior Qualifier, Qualifier 65 - 69, Handicapped

Prescott Valley, AZ20 DiFerdinando Deborah 1407449 1,667

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Senior Qualifier, Qualifier 70 - 74, Handicapped

Sedona, AZ1 Adams Valorie 1406357 2,198

Glendale, AZ2 Murphy Barbara 1419453 2,068

Sierra Vista, AZ3 Williamson Nancy L. 1402465 2,050

Avondale, AZ4 Levine Donna L. 1419336 2,029

Glendale, AZ5 Corado-Thurman Luz 1419453 1,995

Apache Junction, AZ6 Vandenbos Linda M. 1407515 1,991

Flagstaff, AZ7 Redlin Marie 1407299 1,965

Sierra Vista, AZ8 Pederson Beverly M. 1402465 1,954

Tucson, AZ9 Scott Diana L. 1424201 1,913 *

Apache Junction, AZ10 Tilley Linda L. 1407515 1,881

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Senior Qualifier, Qualifier 75 & Up, Handicapped

Scotttsdale, AZ1 Hartnett Betty L. 1416057 2,105

Sierra Vista, AZ2 Dovers Norma J. 1402465 2,019

Avondale, AZ3 Braverman Shirley 1419335 1,967

Avondale, AZ4 Rowton Joan A. 1419337 1,951

Scotttsdale, AZ5 Haynes Suzanne M. 1416057 1,936

Scotttsdale, AZ6 Perkins Anne 1416057 1,927

Yuma, AZ7 Baskin Margaret 1406448 1,919

Tucson, AZ8 Lee Janet T. 1424201 1,902

Scotttsdale, AZ9 Horton Rose V. 1416057 1,777

Glendale, AZ10 Cook Marianne 1424436 1,409
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